INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Marathon 0il Company ADDRESS P. 0. Box 2409 Hobbs, NM 88240
LEASE Mark Owen WELL NO. 9 FIELD Drinkard - Wantz Abo
LOCATION 1830' FSL & 660' FWL, Sec. 35, T21S, R37E
Inclination Displacement

Depth (Degrees) » Displacement Accumulated

498 1/4 2.17 2.17
1000 1/4 2.19 4.36
1200 1/2 1.70 6.06
1672 1/2 4.12 10.18
2166 3/4 6.47 16.65
2661 3/4 - 6.48 23.12.
3157 3/4 6.49 29.62
3653 3/4 6.49 36.11
4184 3/4 6.95 43.06
4676 1 8.59 51.65
5177 1 8.74 60.39
5330 3/4 2.00 62.39
5819 1 8.53 70.92
6290 3/4 6.16 77.08
6710 1/2 3.66 80.74
7116 3/4 5.31 86.05
7500 1 1/4 8.38 94.43

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best

of my knowledge and belief.

Title: | . ProddWction Engineer

Affidavit:

—
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared \ Lmi)huac, ?;:' ;EEZZZLTLZLL

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who U on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

(Affiant'sCBignature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the g day ofﬂ#«.f/zg 1956.

Notary Public i¥and for tHe County
of Lea, State of New Mexico

My Commission Expires /‘é'fé




